Сведения о наличии свободного жилого фонда коммерческого использования
	№ п/п
	Адрес
	№ квартиры
	Жилая площадь
	Общая площадь
	Этажность
	Материал стен
	Количество комнат
	Водопровод
	Отопление
	Канализация
	Газ
	Туалет
	Размер платы

(руб.)

	1
	г. Брест, 

ул. Карьерная 26 
	4
	16,5
	16,5
	1
	кирпич
	1
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	222750

	2
	Брестский р-н, 0,6 км севернее д. Липники
	2
	23,1
	11,4
	1
	брус
	1
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	124740

	3
	г. Ивацевичи, 

ул. Базарная 6
	1
	23,8
	29,7
	1
	брус
	2
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	213850

	4
	г. Ивацевичи, 

ул. Базарная 6
	2
	13,7
	27,1
	1
	брус
	1
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	195120

	5
	Ивановский район, 
о.п. Снитово 1
	1
	24,1
	35,7
	1
	кирпич
	2
	нет
	печное
	нет
	нет
	надворный
	192780

	6
	Лунинецкий район, 

аг. Лунин,
ул. Железнодорожная 24
	2
	24,5
	38,9
	1
	брус
	3
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	210060

	7
	Пинский район, 

д. Осница, 
ул. Железнодорожная 18
	4
	17,9
	31,0
	1
	брус
	1
	нет
	печное
	нет
	нет
	надворный
	167400

	8
	Пинский район, 

д. Осница,
ул. Железнодорожная 18
	5
	18,2
	29,4
	1
	брус
	1
	нет
	печное
	нет
	нет
	надворный
	158750

	9
	Пружанский район, 
д. Лясы, 1
	2
	32,9
	39,0
	1
	кирпич
	3
	нет
	печное
	нет
	баллон
	надворный
	210600
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